





2004 032455

210 10 11 11 6:39

THIS FORM HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF INDIANA. SELECTING A FORM OF INSTRUMENT, FILLING IN BLANK SPACES, STRIKING OUT PROVISIONS AND INSERTING SPECIAL CLAUSES MAY CONSTITUTE THE PRACTICE OF LAW, WHICH SHOULD BE PERFORMED ONLY BY A LAWYER.

Mail Tax Bills To: 4343 West 92nd Place Merrillville, IN 46410	CORPORAT	E DEED Key	No. 15-783-13.	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH,	That Van Prooyen Bui	lders, Inc.		
		("Granto	or"), a corporation organized and	
existing under the laws of the State of	Indiana		, CONVEYS AND WARRANTS	
-/ RELEASES/AND/OUT/OUAWAS (A	rike phe) to <u>Richard Rec</u>	:ktenwall		
			Lake County,	
in the State of Indiana,	n consideration of Ten dolla	irs and other good a	nd valuable	
consideration			, the receipt of which is	
More commonly known as Subject to real estate Subject to all covenage. The undersigned person(s) executing	See attached for leg s: 4343 West 92nd Pla th Merrillville, IN e taxes for 2003 due a nts, conditions, restr	property of the 46410 der! and payable in 2004 crictions, liens and	easements of record.	
The undersigned person(s) executing undersigned is a duly elected officer of the to execute and deliver this deed; that the State where the subject real estate is situated all necessary corporate action for the make	e Grantor and has been fully em Grantor is a corporation in good ite; that the Grantor has full cor ing of this conveyance has been	standing in the State of its or porate capacity to convey the duly taken.	n, or the by-laws of the Grantor,	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor ha	C. Alanda S	ed this 15th	day of	
April,	2004			

OULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

APR 2 1 2004

STEPHEN O COMMON LAIN.

TICOR MO 920041017

001722



	7				
Van Pr	name of corpo				
	(NAME OF CORPO				
By			Ву		
	Prooyen - Vice Pr				
((PRINTED NAME AND	•		(PRINTED NAME AND (OFFICE)
STATE OF	Indiana	, COUNTY OF	Lake	SS:	
Before me a N	lotary Public in and for sa	id County and State, pers	onally appeared	Kami Van Prooye	<u>en</u>
	and	l			the
Vice Pres	sident				
Van Proc				edged execution of the fore	
behalf of said Gra	antor, and who, having be	en duly sworn, stated tha	the representation	ons therein contained are tr	ue.
Witness my ha	and and Notarial Seal this	15th	day of A	pril 2	,2004
My Commission	Expires: 10-2-0	9 Docu Sign		ulibr	~~
Resident of	Lake			la Barrick	, Notary Public
		COUNTY OF	ICIAI	SS:	
STATE OF	This	Document is t	he proper	two of manner	PAULA BARRICK
Before me a N	Notary Public in and for sa	id County and State, pers	onally appeared	NOTARY	Lake County
	and		y arecorde	EAL) M	October 2, 2009
		and		OF POLITICAL PROPERTY OF THE P	respectively; of
			who acknowle	edged execution of the fore	
behalf of said Gra	antor, and who, having be			ons therein contained are tr	
	and and Notarial Seal this				
My Commission					
Resident of		County Prin			, Notary Public
		A 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		rea, 300 E. 90th D	r. Attorney at Law
Attorney Identific			illville, IN		
Mail to:					A A
		E CEAL			OUNTY SOCIATION
		MAIDWY	2.00		

© COPYRIGHT 1997, THE ALLEN COUNTY INDIANA BAR ASSOCIATION, INC. (REV. 2/97, 6/99)

No: 920041017

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That part of Lot 24 in Teal Crossing, Unit 2, an Addition to the Town of Merrillville, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 94 page 7, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest conrer of said Lot 24, thence South 87 degrees 04 minutes 29 seconds East, 45.00 feet along the North line of said Lot 24 to the extension of the centerline of an existing party wall; thence South 02 degrees 55 minutes 31 seconds West, 143.92 feet along said centerline and extensions thereof to the South line of said Lot 24; thence North 87 degrees 04 minutes 29 seconds West, 45.00 feet along said South line to the Southwest conre of said Lot 24; thence North 02 degrees 56 minutes 31 seconds East, 143.92 feet along the West lineof said Lot 24 to the point of beginning.

